Key Ref. No. Description RS Part No. Mfr's  Part No. Nichicon # HxDxPitch Inch HxDxPitch MM
A C31 Capacitor, Elec. 220µF,  16V,  + -20% CEVD221ALN UPJ1C221MPD1TD 0.45x0.325x0.11 11.5x8x3
B C32 Capacitor, Elec. 1uf, 50V, +- 20% NP CEVG010NLX UVP1H010MDD 0.425x0.20x0.08 11x5x2
B C33 Capacitor, Elec. 1uf, 50V, +- 20% NP CEVG010NLX UVP1H010MDD 0.425x0.20x0.08 11x5x2
C C55 Capacitor, Elec. 470µF, 16V, +-20% CEVD471UMN UPW1C471MPD 0.50x0.40x0.20 12.5x10x5
D C62 Capacitor, Elec. 33µF,  16V, +-20% CEVD330ALN UVR1C330MDD1TA 0.425x0.20x0.08 11x5x2
D C63 Capacitor, Elec. 33µF,  16V, +-20% CEVD330ALN UVR1C330MDD1TA 0.425x0.20x0.08 11x5x2
E C64 Capacitor, Elec. 470µF,  6.3V, +-20% CEVB471ALN UPS0J471MPD 0.4x0.325x0.10 10x8x3
F C66 Capacitor, Elec. 1uf, 50V, +- 20% CEVG010ALN ULD1H010MDD1TD 0.425x0.20x0.08 10x5x2
D C81 Capacitor, Elec. 33µF,  16V, +-20% CEVD330ALN UVR1C330MDD1TA 0.425x0.20x0.08 10x5x2